RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

1 Cheshire
2 Greater Manchester
4 Merseyside

TeamCode  TeamName

3 Lancashire

TEAM POINTS GIRLS

SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15
25th January 2026
Robhin Park LC, Wigan

Colour P tal
Red 50 70 524 644 1
Yellow 60 50 480 530 2
Orange 70 519 589 3
4

White 60 480 540
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS

SHA UKC North West Regionat Under 15

25th January 2026
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" Team Coloor - FullName - . -

Abby Brazier
Keva Obamwinyl
Rae Vaughn

Bella Ingham
Aliya Arkin

[sla Sweet

Anya Rothwell
Ava LeNoury
Malkia Henry
Orla Grundy
Phoebe Bishop
Ella Holden
isalbelie Hoe
Niamh Stephen
Olivia Wood
Hannifah Mahoney
Emily O'Neil
Tennifer Littler
Sophie Baker
1sobel Leake
Millie Grace

Faith Lambert
Erin Kerr

Sofia Winterbottom

48

42

48
38
40
36
50

34
30

32

50
48

39
42

46

39
36

32

30
34

50
41

48

41

38

34

32

36

48

28

30

47

43
50

38

47

40

35

35

32

50
46

36

42
40

48

38
32

34

30

41AP TotalPts

50

47

42

32
40
38
34
30
47

36

GIRLS

" Position

150 1
141 2
139 3
136 4
129 5
128 6
127 7
126 8
124 =9
124 =g
122 11
121 12
114 =13
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112 =15
112 =15
110 17
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107 19
101 20
96 =21
96 =21
0 =23

0 =23




RESULTS 2LAP GIRLS

Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15

Date 25th January 2026

Venue Robin Park LC, Wigan

| _ ‘Triali  Positon - Points

122 Abby Brazier Merseyside 00:23.8 1 50
127 Phoebe Bishop Merseyside 00:24.5 2 48
115 Keva Obamwinyl Lancashire (0:24.8 3 46
109 Anya Rothwell Greater Manchester 00:25.3 4 44
116 Ava leNoury Lancashire 00:25.4 5 42
101 Malkia Henry Cheshire 00:25.5 6 40
117 Elia Holden Lancashire 00:25.6 7 38
105 isla Sweet Cheshire 00:25.7 ] 36
110 Isobel Leake Greater Manchester 00:26.5 9 34
102 Isalbelle Hoe Cheshire 00:29.3 10 32
126 Faith Lambert Merseyside 00:30.1 11 30




RESULTS 41AP GIRLS

Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15

Date 25th January 2026

Venue Robin Park LG, Wigan

BibNo = Name - -~ @ _ : L Position
111 Rae Vaughn Merseyside 00:50.7 1 50
103 Sophie Baker Greater Manchester 00:53.7 2 47
112 Aliya Arkin Merseyside 00:53.7 2 47
118 Bella Ingham Lancashire 00:54.5 4 44
113 Orla Grundy Cheshire 00:55.2 5 42
120 Olivia Wood Lancashire 00:56.2 6 40
125 Hannifah Mahoney Greater Manchester 006:56.7 7 38
124 Millie Grace Cheshire 00:57.0 8 36
106 Emily O'Neil Lancashire 00:57.8 9 34
107 Niamh Stephen Cheshire 00:58.0 10 32
119 Jennifer Littler Merseyside 00:59.4 11 30




RESULTS STANDING LONG JUMP GIRLS

Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15
Date 25th January 2026
Venue Robin Park LC, Wigan

“eam Al Tal2  Tnal3

122 0 Abby Brazier Merseyside 2.06 2.06 2.13 2.13 1 50
118 0 Bella iIngham Lancashire 208 2.09 2.05 2.09 2 48
106 0 Emily O'Neil Cheshire 1.69 1.72 1.91 191 3 46
113 0 Orla Grundy Greater Manchester 1.59 1.82 1.87 1.87 4 44
111 0 Rae Vaughn Greater Manchester 1.77 1.84 1.85 1.85 5 41
109 0 Anya Rothwell Greater Manchester 1.78 1.83 1.85 1.85 5 41
116 0 Ava LeNoury Lancashire 1.84 1.83 1.84 1.84 7 38
120 0 Olivia Wood Lancashire 1.72 1.83 1.75 1.83 8 36
127 0 Phoebe Bishop Merseyside 1.76 1.63 1.68 1.76 9 34
102 0 isalbelle Hoe Cheshire 1.43 1.54 1.52 1.54 10 32
124 0 Mitlie Grace Merseyside 1.53 1.42 1.45 1.53 11 30

103 @ Sophie Baker Cheshire 1.42 1.40 1.46 1.46 12 28




RESULTS VERTICAL JUMP GIRLS

Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15
Date 25th January 2026
Venue Robin Park LC, Wigan

“ NS L .Po‘int§

105 0 Isla Sweet Cheshire 49 52 51 52 1 50
115 0 Keva Obamwinyl Lancashire 51 40 51 51 =2 47
117 0 Ella Holden Lancashire 51 49 50 51 =2 a7
107 0 Niarnh Stephen Cheshire LB 410 45 48 =4 43
112 0 Aliya Arkin Greater Manchester 46 48 48 48 =4 43
125 0 Hannifah Mahoney Merseyside 41 46 42 46 6 40
101 0 Malkia Henry Cheshire 43 41 43 43 7 38
110 0 IsobelLeake Greater Manchester 34 34 37 37 =8 35
119 0 lennifer Littler Lancashire 35 37 37 37 =8 35
126 0 Faith Lambert Merseyside 29 29 31 31 10 32

104 NS Erin Kerr Cheshire 25 21 19 25 ] 0




RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

SHOT

SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15
25th January 2026

Robin Park LC, Wigan

102
115
101
118
109
127
113
117
125
110
106
121 NS

0 Isalbelle Hoe
0 Keva Obamwinyl
0 Malkia Henry
0 BellaIngham
0 Anya Rothwell
0 Phoebe Bishop
0 Orla Grundy
0 Ella Holden
0 Hannifah Mahoney
0 Isobhel Leake
0 Emily O'Neil
Sofia Winterbottom

Cheshire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Cheshire
Lancashire

- Triald

6.52
5.75
6.21
6.26
6.03
5.37
.84
5.80
4.94
5.29
0.00
4.79

Trial2

6.82
6.27
6.45
591
6.02
5.86
5.66
5.52
4.82
4.72
3.68
4.65

_Best

6.82
6.48
6.45
6.26
6.13
5.86
5.84
5.80
5.58
5.29
4.74
491

_Posttion_
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O W~ 01w N

10
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GIRLS

_Points
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48
46
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38
36
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30




RESULTS SPEED BOUNCE GIRLS

Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15

Date 25th January 2026

Venue Robin Park LC, Wigan

BibNo NS Name Team ________ Triall Position _

122 0 AbbyBrazier Merseysile @~ 78 1 50
111 0 Rae Vaughn Greater Manchester 75 2 48
116 0 Ava LeNoury Lancashire 71 3 46
119 0 lennifer Littler l.ancashire 68 4 44
105 0 Isla Sweet Cheshire 67 5 42
107 0 Niamh Stephen Cheshire 66 =6 39
112 0 Aliya Arkin Greater Manchester 66 =6 39
120 0 Olivia Wood Lancashire 62 8 36
126 0 Faith Lambert Merseyside 61 9 34
103 0 Sophie Baker Cheshire 59 10 32

124 0 Millie Grace Merseyside 58 11 30




