

**RESULTS****TEAM POINTS****GIRLS****Event Name****SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date****25th January 2026****Venue****Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Team Code</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Colour</b>	<b>8 LP</b>	<b>4 x 2 LR</b>	<b>Ind Points</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Position</b>
3	Lancashire	Red	50	70	524	644	1
1	Cheshire	Yellow	60	50	480	590	2
2	Greater Manchester	Orange	70		519	589	3
4	Merseyside	White		60	480	540	4



**RESULTS****2 LAP****GIRLS****Event Name****SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date****25th January 2026****Venue****Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
122	Abby Brazier	Merseyside	00:23.8	1	50
127	Phoebe Bishop	Merseyside	00:24.5	2	48
115	Keva Obamwinyi	Lancashire	00:24.8	3	46
109	Anya Rothwell	Greater Manchester	00:25.3	4	44
116	Ava LeNoury	Lancashire	00:25.4	5	42
101	Malkia Henry	Cheshire	00:25.5	6	40
117	Ella Holden	Lancashire	00:25.6	7	38
105	Isla Sweet	Cheshire	00:25.7	8	36
110	Isobel Leake	Greater Manchester	00:26.5	9	34
102	Isabelle Hoe	Cheshire	00:29.3	10	32
126	Faith Lambert	Merseyside	00:30.1	11	30

**RESULTS****4 LAP****GIRLS****Event Name****SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date****25th January 2026****Venue****Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
111	Rae Vaughn	Merseyside	00:50.7	1	50
103	Sophie Baker	Greater Manchester	00:53.7	2	47
112	Aliya Arkin	Merseyside	00:53.7	2	47
118	Bella Ingham	Lancashire	00:54.5	4	44
113	Orla Grundy	Cheshire	00:55.2	5	42
120	Olivia Wood	Lancashire	00:56.2	6	40
125	Hannifah Mahoney	Greater Manchester	00:56.7	7	38
124	Millie Grace	Cheshire	00:57.0	8	36
106	Emily O'Neil	Lancashire	00:57.8	9	34
107	Niamh Stephen	Cheshire	00:58.0	10	32
119	Jennifer Littler	Merseyside	00:59.4	11	30

**RESULTS****STANDING LONG JUMP****GIRLS****Event Name**      **SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date**              **25th January 2026****Venue**             **Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>NS</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
122	0	Abby Brazier	Merseyside	2.06	2.06	2.13	2.13	1	50
118	0	Bella Ingham	Lancashire	2.08	2.09	2.05	2.09	2	48
106	0	Emily O'Neil	Cheshire	1.69	1.72	1.91	1.91	3	46
113	0	Orla Grundy	Greater Manchester	1.59	1.82	1.87	1.87	4	44
111	0	Rae Vaughn	Greater Manchester	1.77	1.84	1.85	1.85	5	41
109	0	Anya Rothwell	Greater Manchester	1.78	1.83	1.85	1.85	5	41
116	0	Ava LeNoury	Lancashire	1.84	1.83	1.84	1.84	7	38
120	0	Olivia Wood	Lancashire	1.72	1.83	1.75	1.83	8	36
127	0	Phoebe Bishop	Merseyside	1.76	1.63	1.68	1.76	9	34
102	0	Isabelle Hoe	Cheshire	1.43	1.54	1.52	1.54	10	32
124	0	Millie Grace	Merseyside	1.53	1.42	1.45	1.53	11	30
103	0	Sophie Baker	Cheshire	1.42	1.40	1.46	1.46	12	28

**RESULTS****VERTICAL JUMP****GIRLS****Event Name** SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15**Date** 25th January 2026**Venue** Robin Park LC, Wigan

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>NS</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Best</b>		<b>Points</b>
105	0	Isla Sweet	Cheshire	49	52	51	52	1	50
115	0	Keva Obamwinyi	Lancashire	51	40	51	51	=2	47
117	0	Ella Holden	Lancashire	51	49	50	51	=2	47
107	0	Niamh Stephen	Cheshire	48	40	45	48	=4	43
112	0	Aliya Arkin	Greater Manchester	46	48	48	48	=4	43
125	0	Hannifah Mahoney	Merseyside	41	46	42	46	6	40
101	0	Malkia Henry	Cheshire	43	41	43	43	7	38
110	0	Isobel Leake	Greater Manchester	34	34	37	37	=8	35
119	0	Jennifer Littler	Lancashire	35	37	37	37	=8	35
126	0	Faith Lambert	Merseyside	29	29	31	31	10	32
104	NS	Erin Kerr	Cheshire	25	21	19	25	0	0

**RESULTS SHOT****GIRLS****Event Name SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date 25th January 2026****Venue Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>NS</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Trial 2</b>	<b>Trial 3</b>	<b>Best</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
102	0	Isabelle Hoe	Cheshire	6.52	6.82	6.27	6.82	1	50
115	0	Keva Obamwinyi	Lancashire	5.75	6.27	6.48	6.48	2	48
101	0	Malkia Henry	Cheshire	6.21	6.45	5.74	6.45	3	46
118	0	Bella Ingham	Lancashire	6.26	5.91	6.13	6.26	4	44
109	0	Anyia Rothwell	Greater Manchester	6.03	6.02	6.13	6.13	5	42
127	0	Phoebe Bishop	Merseyside	5.37	5.86	5.08	5.86	6	40
113	0	Orla Grundy	Greater Manchester	5.84	5.66	5.50	5.84	7	38
117	0	Ella Holden	Lancashire	5.80	5.52	5.78	5.80	8	36
125	0	Hannifah Mahoney	Merseyside	4.94	4.82	5.59	5.59	9	34
110	0	Isobel Leake	Greater Manchester	5.29	4.72	4.93	5.29	10	32
106	0	Emily O'Neil	Cheshire	0.00	3.68	4.74	4.74	11	30
121	NS	Sofia Winterbottom	Lancashire	4.79	4.65	4.91	4.91	0	0

**RESULTS      SPEED BOUNCE      GIRLS****Event Name    SHA UKC North West Regional Under 15****Date            25th January 2026****Venue          Robin Park LC, Wigan**

<b>Bib No</b>	<b>NS</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Trial 1</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>Points</b>
122	0	Abby Brazier	Merseyside	78	1	50
111	0	Rae Vaughn	Greater Manchester	75	2	48
116	0	Ava LeNoury	Lancashire	71	3	46
119	0	Jennifer Littler	Lancashire	68	4	44
105	0	Isla Sweet	Cheshire	67	5	42
107	0	Niamh Stephen	Cheshire	66	=6	39
112	0	Atiya Arkin	Greater Manchester	66	=6	39
120	0	Olivia Wood	Lancashire	62	8	36
126	0	Faith Lambert	Merseyside	61	9	34
103	0	Sophie Baker	Cheshire	59	10	32
124	0	Millie Grace	Merseyside	58	11	30